FH26 Series
0.3mm Pitch, 1.0mm Height FPC Connector
May 2017 ③
N
ov
.1
.2
02

R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
7
FH26 Series/0.3mm Pitch, 1.0mm Height FPC Connector
■ Connector Dimension Table
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. A B C D E
Purchase Unit
(60) (97)
FH26W-13S-0.3SHW(##) CL0580-2401-1-## 13 5.4 3.0 3.6 4.23 4.9
5,000pcs
per reel
500pcs
per reel
FH26W-15S-0.3SHW(##) CL0580-2402-4-## 15 6.0 3.6 4.2 4.83 5.5
FH26W-17S-0.3SHW(##) CL0580-2403-7-## 17 6.6 4.2 4.8 5.43 6.1
FH26W-19S-0.3SHW(##) CL0580-2437-9-## 19 7.2 4.8 5.4 6.03 6.7
FH26W-21S-0.3SHW(##) CL0580-2404-0-## 21 7.8 5.4 6.0 6.63 7.3
FH26W-23S-0.3SHW(##) CL0580-2405-2-## 23 8.4 6.0 6.6 7.23 7.9
FH26W-25S-0.3SHW(##) CL0580-2406-5-## 25 9.0 6.6 7.2 7.83 8.5
FH26W-27S-0.3SHW(##) CL0580-2400-9-## 27 9.6 7.2 7.8 8.43 9.1
FH26W-29S-0.3SHW(##) CL0580-2407-8-## 29 10.2 7.8 8.4 9.03 9.7
FH26W-31S-0.3SHW(##) CL0580-2408-0-## 31 10.8 8.4 9.0 9.63 10.3
FH26W-33S-0.3SHW(##) CL0580-2409-3-## 33 11.4 9.0 9.6 10.23 10.9
FH26W-35S-0.3SHW(##) CL0580-2410-2-## 35 12.0 9.6 10.2 10.83 11.5
FH26W-37S-0.3SHW(##) CL0580-2411-5-## 37 12.6 10.2 10.8 11.43 12.1
FH26W-39S-0.3SHW(##) CL0580-2412-8-## 39 13.2 10.8 11.4 12.03 12.7
FH26W-41S-0.3SHW(##) CL0580-2413-0-## 41 13.8 11.4 12.0 12.63 13.3
FH26W-45S-0.3SHW(##) CL0580-2414-3-## 45 15.0 12.6 13.2 13.83 14.5
FH26W-51S-0.3SHW(##) CL0580-2415-6-## 51 16.8 14.4 15.0 15.63 16.3
FH26W-57S-0.3SHW(##) CL0580-2417-1-## 57 18.6 16.2 16.8 17.43 18.1
FH26W-61S-0.3SHW(##) CL0580-2418-4-## 61 19.8 17.4 18.0 18.63 19.3
FH26W-71S-0.3SHW(##) CL0580-2419-7-## 71 22.8 20.4 21.0 21.63 22.3
Unit : mm
N
ov
.1